Show #913935: NCRCHA April VRH (4/14/2022-4/16/2022)
1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 567 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 2.00 David A Albrecht
2 566 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 Kiris Klingaman
3 570 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 0.50 Jill Krejci
4 544 |Fyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
5 530 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
6 505 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 0.00 Glenn Lone
7 569 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
8 529 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 0.00 David Or Penny Turner
9 565 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
10 536 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 533 OncelnTime Justin Mueller 0.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
2 566 Very Smart And Light David A Albrecht 0.00 Kris Klingaman
3 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 0.00 James E Wilson

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 567 Smartascat David A Albrecht 4.00 David A Albrecht
2 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 3.00 Kiris Klingaman
3 569 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 2.00 Gary W Thede
4 534 Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 1.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
5 558 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 0.50 Jenna Folkedahl
6 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
7 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 0.00 Julie A Anderson
8 540 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
9 505 Doc FourBar Judy Lone 0.00 Glenn Lone
10 565 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
11 564 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 0.00 Conrad J Funk
12 506 Smart Lil Kitty Cat Judy Lone 0.00 Glenn Lone
13 522 UWREF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 0.00 Tonya Wallert
14 535 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
15 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
16 531 Sunups Parr Tyree Mary E Mensch 0.00 Mary E Mensch
17 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
18 525 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 0.00 Courtney Stanek
19 524 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 0.00 Meghan Moran
20 504 CD LenaOn Me Carol Ulrich 0.00 Carol Ulrich

Money Place Back#

4. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1 57

Smart Like A Wimp

Allesha Rivard

0.00

Rodney Rivard

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 514 Starlit Pixie Sigrid Bruce 0.50 Ingrid L Bruce
2 507 LCRIm Outta Here Anna Loos 0.00 Bethany Loos
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Sanna Clara

Peptos Lil Shorty

Mylee Mueller 0.00

0.00

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

Eli Naylor Katie Naylor

6. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 530 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 1.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
2 565 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 0.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 566 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Kris Klingaman
4 536 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
5 567 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 David A Albrecht
6 544 |Fyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
7. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 533 OncelnTime Justin Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
8. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 3.00 Sunup Ranch/ Crow Bar
2 565 Hot NightIn Rio David A Albrecht 2.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 1.00 Kris Klingaman
4 564 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 0.50 Conrad J Funk
5 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
6 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
7 567 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht
8 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 0.00 Julie A Anderson
9 526 AcresInHeaven Elisabeth Gnitka 0.00 Elisabeth Gnitka
10 531 Sunups Parr Tyree Mary E Mensch 0.00 Mary E Mensch
11 551 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 0.00 Rachel Noles
12 524 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 0.00 Meghan Moran
13 569 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
14 540 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
15 525 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 0.00 Courtney Stanek

9. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 571 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 0.00 Rodney Rivard
10. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 541 Gotta Be Lectric Isabelle Scheffel 7.00 Diane M Miller
2 507 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos 6.00 Bethany Loos
3 535 SannaClara Mylee Mueller 5.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 562 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 4.00 Katie Naylor
5 514 Starlit Pixie Sigrid Bruce 3.00 Ingrid L Bruce
6 545 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 2.00 Jason T Saffert
7 508 PuppyJack Sam Lathrop 1.00 Bethany Loos

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 565 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 2.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
2 548 Gunnabeapopstar Lance Scheffel 1.00 Diane M Miller
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Jaccis Star Drift
Redeeming The Time
IFyouwantitputaringonit
Only Heaven Knowz
Tomorrows Smart Star
Gotta Be Lectric

Very Smart And Light
Smartascat

Quakin Melody

MC Smart Mister

Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Zachary S Hedberg
Heather Bartley
Isabelle Scheffel
Zachary S Hedberg
Zachary S Hedberg
Helen Lineberger

Damien John Mikkelson

0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Roxanne Scholl

Charlyn Carnoy

Jill Krejci

Heather Bartley

Diane M Miller

Kris Klingaman

David A Albrecht

David Or Penny Turner

Damien John Mikkelson

12. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 512 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.00 Heather Bartley
OP12 533 OncelInTime Justin Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

13. AQHA 280200:

VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 526 Acres InHeaven Elisabeth Gnitka 3.00 Elisabeth Gnitka
2 540 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl
3 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 1.00 Kris Klingaman
4 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.50 Roxanne Scholl
5 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
6 887 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 0.00 Joan M Wilson
7 559 Boons N Berries John Houston 0.00 John Houston
8 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 0.00 James E Wilson
9 567 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht
10 524 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 0.00 Meghan Moran
11 569 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
12 551 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 0.00 Rachel Noles
13 565 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
14 522 UWREF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 0.00 Tonya Wallert
15 525 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 0.00 Courtney Stanek
16 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
17 554 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks 0.00 Travis Goeks
18 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 0.00 Julie A Anderson
19 531 Sunups Parr Tyree Mary E Mensch 0.00 Mary E Mensch

14. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 571 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 0.00 Rodney Rivard
2 541 Gotta Be Lectric Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Diane M Miller

15. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 562 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 1.00 Katie Naylor
2 545 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 0.50 Jason T Saffert
3 514 Starlit Pixie Sigrid Bruce 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
4 535 SannaClara Mylee Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
5 507 LCRIm Outta Here Anna Loos 0.00 Bethany Loos
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Puppy Jack

Sam Lathrop

0.00

Bethany Loos

16. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 544 |Fyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 1.00 Charlyn Carnoy
2 565 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 0.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 530 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
4 570 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Jill Krejci
5 529 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 0.00 David Or Penny Turner
DQ 547 RetroBlue Genes Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert

17. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 538 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 0.50 Mike Goveronski
2 533 OncelnTime Justin Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
3 550 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 0.00 Catherine Saumer

18. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 534 Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 3.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
2 569 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 2.00 Gary W Thede
3 522 UWREF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 1.00 Tonya Wallert
4 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 0.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
5 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
7 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00 Kris Klingaman
8 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 0.00 Julie A Anderson
9 551 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 0.00 Rachel Noles

10 525 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 0.00 Courtney Stanek

11 554 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks 0.00 Travis Goeks

12 524 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 0.00 Meghan Moran

13 564 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 0.00 Conrad J Funk

14 526 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 0.00 Elisabeth Gnitka

15 565 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris

16 531 Sunups Parr Tyree Mary E Mensch 0.00 Mary E Mensch

DQ 540 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

Money Place Back#

19. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

DQ 547

Retro Blue Genes

Hailey Saffert

0.00

20. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go

Jason T Saffert
:1-Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 507 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos 0.50 Bethany Loos
2 508 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 0.00 Bethany Loos
3 535 SannaClara Mylee Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 515 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce

21. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 536 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 1.00 Roxanne Scholl
2 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.50 Kris Klingaman
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Gunnabeapopstar

Hot Night In Rio

Jaccis Star Drift
IFyouwantitputaringonit
Quakin Melody

LCR Im Outta Here

Lance Scheffel
Zachary S Hedberg
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Helen Lineberger

Maria Bendixen

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Diane M Miller

Dave Albrecht & Kris
Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Charlyn Carnoy

David Or Penny Turner

Bethany Loos

22. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 533 OncelnTime Justin Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
23. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 569 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 2.00 Gary W Thede
2 525 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 1.00 Courtney Stanek
3 540 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.50 Roxanne Scholl
4 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00 Kris Klingaman
5 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
6 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 0.00 Julie A Anderson
7 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
8 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
9 565 Hot NightIn Rio David A Albrecht 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
10 531 Sunups Parr Tyree Mary E Mensch 0.00 Mary E Mensch
25. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 556 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 1.00 Karalarson
2 541 Gotta Be Lectric Isabelle Scheffel 0.50 Diane M Miller
3 507 LCRIm Outta Here Anna Loos 0.00 Bethany Loos
4 562 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 0.00 Katie Naylor
DQ 535 SannaClara Mylee Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

26. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 530 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 1.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
2 565 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 0.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 544 |Fyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
4 509 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 0.00 Maria Bendixen
5 529 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 0.00 David Or Penny Turner
6 399 OneATATime Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Steven Mattson
7 570 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Jill Krejci
27. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 533 OncelInTime Justin Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

28. AQHA 284200:

VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 560 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 1.00 John Houston
2 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.50 Codi Jo Heesch
3 524 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 0.00 Meghan Moran
4 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl



Show #913935: NCRCHA April VRH (4/14/2022-4/16/2022)

559 Boons N Berries
565 Hot Night In Rio
566 Very Smart And Light
530 Jaccis Star Drift

© 0 N O O

564 Lenas Sugar High

John Houston
David A Albrecht
Kris Klingaman
Aliesha Rae Crowe

Conrad J Funk

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

John Houston

Dave Albrecht & Kris
Kris Klingaman

Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Conrad J Funk

30. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1 515 Memorable Starlights

Sigrid Bruce

0.00

Ingrid L Bruce

37. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$90.00 1 504 CDLenaOnMe Maria Bendixen 0.00 Carol Ulrich
$54.00 2 506 Smart Lil Kitty Cat Maria Bendixen 0.00 Glenn Lone
$36.00 3 537 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lisa C Reiter

4 509 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 0.00 Maria Bendixen
5 888 SPHOTIFY Jordan Holte 0.00 Wildfire Farms
6 507 LCR Im Outta Here Maria Bendixen 0.00 Bethany Loos

38. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$108.00 1 514 Starlit Pixie Travis Bruce 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
$81.00 2 516 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 0.00 Amber Haglin
$54.00 3 888 SPHOTIFY Jordan Holte 0.00 Wildfire Farms
$27.00 4 558 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl
5 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
6 506 Smart Lil Kitty Cat Judy Lone 0.00 Glenn Lone
7 522 UWREF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 0.00 Tonya Wallert
8 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 0.00 Julie A Anderson
9 559 Boons N Berries John Houston 0.00 John Houston

41. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1

- Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$75.00 1 565 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
$45.00 2 532 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$30.00 3 530 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
4 512 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.00 Heather Bartley
5 566 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Kris Klingaman
6 529 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 0.00 David Or Penny Turner

42. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 532 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 1.00 Lisa C Reiter
2 530 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 0.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
3 512 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.00 Heather Bartley
4 529 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 0.00 David Or Penny Turner

43. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$80.00 1 532 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$60.00 2 512 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.00 Heather Bartley
$40.00 3 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00 Kris Klingaman
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Jaccis Star Drift

Storm In Heaven
Hot Night In Rio

Reys Playgun

Aliesha Rae Crowe
Ashley Seifert
David A Albrecht
Codi Jo Heesch

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Ashley Seifert

Dave Albrecht & Kris
Codi Jo Heesch

44. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 532 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 1.00 Lisa C Reiter
2 512 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.50 Heather Bartley
3 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00 Kris Klingaman
4 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
5 565 Hot NightIn Rio David A Albrecht 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
6 504 CD LenaOnMe Carol Ulrich 0.00 Carol Ulrich
7 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
45. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$18.00 1 556 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 0.00 KaralLarson
$12.00 2 547 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert

46. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 562 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 1.00 Katie Naylor
2 556 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 0.50 Kara Larson
3 545 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert

327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 565 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
2 530 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 0.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
3 544 |Fyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
4 566 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Kris Klingaman
4 566 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00 Kris Klingaman
5 536 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 567 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 David A Albrecht
328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 533 OncelInTime Justin Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

329. AQHA 210800:

Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 566 VerySmartAnd Light Kris Klingaman 3.00 Kiris Klingaman
2 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 2.00 Sunup Ranch/ Crow Bar
3 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 1.00 Codi Jo Heesch
4 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.50 Roxanne Scholl
5 565 Hot NightIn Rio David A Albrecht 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
6 569 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
7 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 0.00 Julie A Anderson
8 524 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 0.00 Meghan Moran
9 525 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 0.00 Courtney Stanek
10 531 Sunups Parr Tyree Mary E Mensch 0.00 Mary E Mensch
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Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00
Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 0.00
Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00
Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 0.00
Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 0.00

Roxanne Scholl
Conrad J Funk
David A Albrecht
Elisabeth Gnitka

Rachel Noles

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 507 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos 1.00 Bethany Loos
2 562 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 0.50 Katie Naylor
3 535 SannaClara Mylee Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 514 Starlit Pixie Sigrid Bruce 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
5 508 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 0.00 Bethany Loos

Money Place Back#

331. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Points

Owner's Name

1 57

Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 0.00

Rodney Rivard



Money Place Back#

Show #913938: NCRCHA April HS#2 (4/15/2022-4/16/2022)
100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$415.00 1 560
2 546

Money Place Back#

144,00 0.00 John Houston
136.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine

Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$60.00 1 575 Reyning John Jewison 134.00 0.00 Natalie Jozik
102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$385.00 1 537 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 141.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
2 572 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 122.50 0.00 Natalie Jozik
103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 509 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 137.50 0.00 Maria Bendixen
2 572 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 122.50 0.00 Natalie Jozik
104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$91.25 1 508 Puppy Jack Maria Bendixen 126.50 0.00 Bethany Loos

Money Place Back#

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$144.00 1 518
$96.00 2 578
3 888

4 547

Money Place Back#

Light N Merada Ryan Gallentine 142.00 0.00 Karen Radermacher
Smart Bella Chick Lance Scheffel 134.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 132.00 0.00 Wildfire Farms
Retro Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 128.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$270.00 1 513
2 550

Money Place Back#

Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 141.50 0.00  Scott Udell
131.50 0.00
110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Siouxperman Catherine Saumer Catherine Saumer

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$91.25 1 513 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 141.50 0.00 Scott Udell
113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$91.25 1 538 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 139.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski

Money Place Back#

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$132.50 1 571 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 134.50 0.00 Rodney Rivard
115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 534 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 129.00 1.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

Money Place Back#

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 516

Money Place Back#

Stylish Rebel Boy 70.00 0.00
117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Amber Haglin Amber Haglin

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$90.75 1 573

Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 147.50 0.00 Addison Fjelstad



$60.50 2 549
3 536

Money Place Back#

Show #913938: NCRCHA April HS#2 (4/15/2022-4/16/2022)

Chics Gunna Slide

Redeeming The Time

Jill Nash

Roxanne Scholl

133.00 0.00
63.00 0.00

Jill Nash

Roxanne Scholl

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$110.00 1 549
2 536

Money Place Back#

Chics Gunna Slide

Redeeming The Time

Jill Nash

Roxanne Scholl

133.00 0.00
63.00 0.00

Jill Nash

Roxanne Scholl

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$144.00 1 576
$120.00 2 523
$96.00 3 518
$60.00 4T 559
$60.00 4T 510

6 522
7 551
8 530
9 552
10 560
11 554
12 558

Money Place Back#

Chic By Whiz

Metallic Memorey
Light N Merada
Boons N Berries

LRR Shimr Stepnshine
UWREF Blazenlilpeppy
Chic N Barbie Q
Jaccis Star Drift

Im Always Wright
Seven S Reyzor
Shorty On Cash
Manors Flitn Lady

Shelby Grace Noyce
David Holte

Karen Radermacher
John Houston

Julie A Anderson
Tonya Wallert
Rachel Noles
Aliesha Rae Crowe
Amber L Saffert
John Houston
Travis Goeks

Jenna Folkedahl

145.50 11.00
14450  9.00
14250 7.00
140.00 4.00
140.00 4.00
137.00 1.00
133.00 1.00
13250 1.00
130.00 1.00
71.50 1.00
63.50 1.00
60.00 1.00

Amanda Noyce
Wildfire Farms
Karen Radermacher
John Houston

Julie A Anderson
Tonya Wallert
Rachel Noles
Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Amber L Saffert
John Houston
Travis Goeks

Jenna Folkedahl

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$81.00 1 559 Boons N Berries John Houston 140.00 0.00 John Houston
$54.00 2 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 133.00 0.00 Jill Nash
3 560 SevenS Reyzor John Houston 71.50 0.00 John Houston
121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 551 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 133.00 0.00 Rachel Noles

Money Place Back#

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$24.00 1 562
$16.00 2 514
3 507

Money Place Back#

Peptos Lil Shorty
Starlit Pixie
LCR Im Qutta Here

Eli Naylor
Sigrid Bruce

Anna Loos

143.00 10.00
140.00 8.00
138.50 6.00

Katie Naylor
Ingrid L Bruce
Bethany Loos

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$80.00 1 573 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 145.50 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
$50.00 2T 545 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 139.50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
$50.00 2T 553 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 139.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
$20.00 4 556 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 133.50 0.00 Kara Larson
5 541 Gotta Be Lectric Isabelle Scheffel 131.50 0.00 Diane M Miller
6T 543 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 71.00 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
6T 508 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 71.00 0.00 Bethany Loos
8 576 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 68.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce
124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 573 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 145.50 0.00 Addison Fjelstad



a A W N

545
541
543
576

Money Place Back#

Show #913938: NCRCHA April HS#2 (4/15/2022-4/16/2022)

Cruize Nite

Gotta Be Lectric

RCC ThisSpooksPackin
Chic By Whiz

Gracyn Saffert
Isabelle Scheffel

Chloe Carnoy

Shelby Grace Noyce

139.50
131.50
71.00
68.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jason T Saffert
Diane M Miller
Charlyn Carnoy

Amanda Noyce

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T
1T
3

4
5
6

545
553
562
541
563
543

Money Place Back#

Cruize Nite

Cats Peppy Oak
Peptos Lil Shorty

Gotta Be Lectric
Pepinics Chic

RCC ThisSpooksPackin

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown:

Horse's Name

Gracyn Saffert
Tag Saffert

Eli Naylor
Isabelle Scheffel
Eli Naylor
Chloe Carnoy

Rider's Name

139.50
139.50
139.00
131.50
72.00
71.00

0.75
0.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Jason T Saffert
Amber L Saffert
Katie Naylor
Diane M Miller
Katie Naylor
Charlyn Carnoy
2

Owner's Name

$80.00 1
2

545
546

Money Place Back#

Cruize Nite

Dulce Lil Toy

Hailey Saffert
Hailey Saffert

70.00
68.50

0.00
0.00

Jason T Saffert
Emily Saffert

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$140.00 1 534 Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 140.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$84.00 2 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 137.50 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
$56.00 3 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 136.50 0.00 Jill Nash
4 551 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 69.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
5 518 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 64.00 0.00 Karen Radermacher
130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 553 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 141.50 7.00 Amber L Saffert
2 888 SPHOTIFY Jordan Holte 134.00 5.00 Wildfire Farms
3 551 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 133,50 3.00 Rachel Noles
4 556 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 131.50 1.00 KaraLarson
5 506 Smart Lil Kitty Cat Judy Lone 127.50 1.00 Glenn Lone
6 554 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks 120.00 1.00 Travis Goeks
7 557 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 66.00 1.00 Raquel Sosalla
8 568 Storm In Heaven Ashley Seifert 63.00 1.00 Ashley Seifert
131. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 501 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 138.00 0.00 Cora Borman
2 539 Annies Little Sage Ella Kostrzewski 131.00 0.00 Anne Kostrzewski
3 527 Mister Olympia Stranton Oftedahl 112.00 0.00 Chance Oftedahl

Money Place Back#

132. HSRMN WKCG3: HSR - Working Cow Go 3 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2
3

539
501
527

Annies Little Sage
With A Cherry On Top
Mister Olympia

Ella Kostrzewski
Caden Borman

Stranton Oftedahl

138.00
137.00
132.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Anne Kostrzewski
Cora Borman

Chance Oftedahl



Money Place Back#

Show #913936: NCRCHA April HS#1 (4/14/2022-4/15/2022)
100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$332.50 1 546 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 137.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 575 Reyning John Jewison 137.50 0.00 Natalie Jozik

Money Place Back#

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$385.00 1 537
2 572

Money Place Back#

LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 139.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
Lil Shiny Pepto 132.50 0.00
103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

John Jewison Natalie Jozik

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

$120.00 1 509
2 572

Money Place Back#

HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 133.00 0.00 Maria Bendixen
Lil Shiny Pepto 13250 0.00
104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

John Jewison Natalie Jozik

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

$91.25 1 508 Puppy Jack Maria Bendixen 131.00 0.00 Bethany Loos
105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$108.00 1 518 Light N Merada Ryan Gallentine 139.50 0.00 Karen Radermacher

Money Place Back#

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$48.13 1T 522
$48.13 1T 574
$35.00 3 534
$26.25 4 514
$17.50 5 553
6 559
7 563
8 551

Money Place Back#

UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 138.00 0.00 Tonya Wallert

Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 138.00 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch

Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 136.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Starlit Pixie Travis Bruce 134.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce

Cats Peppy Oak Lance Scheffel 133.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert

Boons N Berries John Houston 131.50 0.00 John Houston

Pepinics Chic Eli Naylor 70.50 0.00 Katie Naylor

Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 67.50 0.00 Rachel Noles

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$57.75 1 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 140.50 10.00 James E Wilson
$48.13 2 516 Stylish Rebel Boy Ryan Gallentine 140.00 8.00 Amber Haglin
$38.50 3 519 Nu Grays Starlight Ryan Gallentine 137.50 6.00 Alison Phillips
$28.88 4 532 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 137.00 4.00 Lisa C Reiter
$19.25 5 533 OncelnTime Justin Mueller 135,50 2.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
6 887 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 127.00 1.00 Joan M Wilson
7 888 SPHOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 70.50 0.00 Wildfire Farms
109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$198.00 1 513 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 138.55 0.00 Scott Udell
$132.00 2 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 138.50 0.00 James E Wilson
3 550 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 138.00 0.00 Catherine Saumer

Money Place Back#

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name




$132.50 1 513
2 528

Money Place Back#

Show #913936: NCRCHA April HS#1 (4/14/2022-4/15/2022)

Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 138.55 0.00  Scott Udell
138.50 0.00
111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$91.25 1 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 138.50 0.00 James E Wilson
112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$45.00 1 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 138.50 0.00 James E Wilson

Money Place Back#

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$91.25 1 533 OncelnTime Justin Mueller 137.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$132.50 1 571 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 138.00 0.00 Rodney Rivard
2 577 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 137.00 0.00 Matthew J Sweet
115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 538 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 136.00 1.00 Mike Goveronski

Money Place Back#

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 516 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 145.50 0.00 Amber Haglin
117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$143.13 1 573 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 143.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
$85.88 2 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 140.50 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
$57.25 3 534 Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 139.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 137.50 0.00 Jill Nash
5 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 136.50 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 512 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 135.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 140.50 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
$80.00 2 534 Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 139.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
3 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 137.50 0.00 Jill Nash
4 536 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 136.50 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$156.00 1 518 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 14150 12.00 Karen Radermacher
$130.00 2 576 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 139.50 10.00 Amanda Noyce
$104.00 3 534 Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 139.00 8.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$65.00 4T 523 Metallic Memorey David Holte 138.50 5.00 Wildfire Farms
$65.00 4T 560 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 138.50 5.00 John Houston
6 558 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 137.00 2.00 Jenna Folkedahl
7T 530 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 136.50 1.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
7T 543 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 136.50 1.00 Charlyn Carnoy
9 510 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 132.00 1.00 Julie A Anderson



10 554
11 552
12 559
13 551

Money Place Back#

Show #913936:

Shorty On Cash
Im Always Wright
Boons N Berries

Chic N Barbie Q

NCRCHA April HS#1 (4/14/2022-4/15/2022)

Travis Goeks
Amber L Saffert
John Houston

Rachel Noles

130.00 1.00
128.50 1.00
126.50 1.00
67.00 1.00

Travis Goeks
Amber L Saffert
John Houston

Rachel Noles

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$81.00 1 560 SevenS Reyzor John Houston 138.50 0.00 John Houston
$54.00 2 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 137.50 0.00 Jill Nash
3 559 Boons N Berries John Houston 126.50 0.00 John Houston
121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 574 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 14050 0.50 CodiJo Heesch
2 512 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 135.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
3 551 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 67.00 0.00 Rachel Noles

Money Place Back#

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$24.00 1 562
$16.00 2 534
3 507

Money Place Back#

Peptos Lil Shorty
Bet Shes A Delight
LCR Im Outta Here

Eli Naylor
Mylee Mueller

Anna Loos

145.00 10.00
138.50 8.00
64.00 6.00

Katie Naylor
Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

Bethany Loos

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$80.00 1 573 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 146.50 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
$60.00 2 576 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 143.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce
$40.00 3 545 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 141.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
$20.00 4 543 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 139.00 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
5 541 Gotta Be Lectric Isabelle Scheffel 13450 0.00 Diane M Miller
6 508 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 132.50 0.00 Bethany Loos
7 556 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 123.50 0.00 Kara Larson
8 553 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 70.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert
124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 573 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 146.50 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
2 576 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 143.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce
3 545 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 141.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
4 543 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 139.00 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
5 541 Gotta Be Lectric Isabelle Scheffel 13450 0.00 Diane M Miller

Money Place Back#

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 545
2 543
3 M
4 562
5T 563
5T 553

Money Place Back#

Cruize Nite

RCC ThisSpooksPackin
Gotta Be Lectric
Peptos Lil Shorty
Pepinics Chic

Cats Peppy Oak

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown:

Horse's Name

Gracyn Saffert
Chloe Carnoy
Isabelle Scheffel
Eli Naylor

Eli Naylor

Tag Saffert

Rider's Name

141.00 1.00
139.00 0.50
13450 0.00
134.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00

Score Points

Jason T Saffert
Charlyn Carnoy
Diane M Miller
Katie Naylor
Katie Naylor
Amber L Saffert
2

Owner's Name




$80.00 1 546
2 545

Money Place Back#

Show #913936: NCRCHA April HS#1 (4/14/2022-4/15/2022)

Dulce Lil Toy

Cruize Nite

Hailey Saffert
Hailey Saffert

134.00 0.00
133.00 0.00

Emily Saffert
Jason T Saffert

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$128.00 1 518
$96.00 574
$64.00 534
$32.00 549

551

536

512

559

0 N o g A W0 N

Money Place Back#

Light N Merada

Reys Playgun

Bet Shes A Delight
Chics Gunna Slide
Chic N Barbie Q
Redeeming The Time
Tomorrows Smart Star

Boons N Berries

Karen Radermacher
Codi Jo Heesch
Kelsey Mueller

Jill Nash

Rachel Noles
Roxanne Scholl
Heather Bartley

John Houston

143.50 0.00
140.00 0.00
135,50 0.00
133.00 0.00
131.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00  0.00

Karen Radermacher
Codi Jo Heesch

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Jill Nash

Rachel Noles

Roxanne Scholl

Heather Bartley

John Houston

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 535
506
553
523
568
554
551
557
504
888

o © 0 N O o b~ w N

-

Money Place Back#

Sanna Clara

Smart Lil Kitty Cat
Cats Peppy Oak
Metallic Memorey
Storm In Heaven
Shorty On Cash
Chic N Barbie Q
ROQH Major Delay
CD Lena On Me
SP HOTIFY

Kelsey Mueller
Judy Lone

Tag Saffert
David Holte
Ashley Seifert
Travis Goeks
Rachel Noles
Raquel Sosalla
Carol Ulrich

Jordan Holte

135.00 9.00
133.00 7.00
13250 5.00
132.00 3.00
129.50 1.00
128.50 1.00
127.50 1.00
125.00 1.00
123.00 1.00
72.50 1.00

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Glenn Lone

Amber L Saffert

Wildfire Farms

Ashley Seifert

Travis Goeks

Rachel Noles

Raquel Sosalla

Carol Ulrich

Wildfire Farms

131. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 501
2 539
3 527

With A Cherry On Top
Annies Little Sage
Mister Olympia

Caden Borman
Ella Kostrzewski

Stranton Oftedahl

14250 0.00
131.50 0.00
129.50 0.00

Cora Borman
Anne Kostrzewski

Chance Oftedahl



